Race Date

September 29, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Martino
Team Score (places): 25

9367
9370
9380
9366
9379
9374
9368
9375
9369
9365

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

[N
o

Domenico DiSalvo
Gavin Hoff

Colin White

Luca Coglianese
Jayden West

Cole Orlikowski
Jacob Ennis
Quinton Purdom
Jared Ennis

Finn Cameron

Team - Homer
Team Score (places): 36

9287
9283
9274
9284
9279
9286
9288
9276
9277
9278
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Ethan Seibt

Brady Mulligan
Christian Czerwinski
Ethan Myers

Matt Lienhardt
Corey Paller

Brady Slowik
William Heisler
Brenden Hespell
Ben Knoepfle

Team - Troy
Team Score (places): 67

9463
9448
9462
9456
9459
9464
9460
9453
9450
9457
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Results available at www.thtiming.com

Coehn Weber
Abram Avina
Calihan Weber
Adrian Martinez
Regan Pastori
David Werbach
Carl Slick
Logan Hudson
Robert Douglas
Cody Michon

2022 DPVC Conference XC Meet

Final Team Results

Grade

Boys

JV Boy's

Overall
Place
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 12:11.02
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14
25

11:49.82
11:55.51
12:16.79
12:18.41
12:34.58
12:43.98
13:03.90
13:08.83
13:17.26
13:19.91

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 12:22.38

14
22
36

12:11.34
12:18.10
12:18.21
12:24.72
12:39.53
12:42.50
12:44.59
13:10.33
14:00.92
18:06.80

Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 12:44.60

21
34
50
67

12:32.24
12:37.83
12:39.12
12:55.57
12:58.22
13:07.54
13:18.29
13:27.83
13:44.46
14:59.59

11:49.82
23:45.33
36:02.12
48:20.53
1:00:55.11
1:13:39.09
1:26:42.99
1:39:51.82
1:53:09.08
2:06:28.99

12:11.34
24:29.44
36:47.65
49:12.37
1:01:51.90
1:14:34.40
1:27:18.99
1:40:29.32
1:54:30.24
2:12:37.04

12:32.24
25:10.07
37:49.19
50:44.76
1:03:42.98
1:16:50.52
1:30:08.81
1:43:36.64
1:57:21.10
2:12:20.69

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:05.69
0:26.97
0:28.59
0:44.76
0:54.16
1:14.08
1:19.01
1:27.44
1:30.09

0:00.00
0:06.76
0:06.87
0:13.38
0:28.19
0:31.16
0:33.25
0:58.99
1:49.58
5:55.46

0:00.00
0:05.59
0:06.88
0:23.33
0:25.98
0:35.30
0:46.05
0:55.59
1:12.22
2:27.35

09/29/2022 05:52:49



Race Date
September 29, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Hickory Creek
Team Score (places): 90

9257
9255
9250
9246
9244
9248
9253
9247
9251
9252

Everett Sievers
lan Schroers
Jack Lee

Kevin Hanrahan
Ransom Goodwin
Davis Korbel
Ethan Monks
Ben Irwin

Gavin Major
Liam McFarland
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Team - Liberty
Team Score (places): 121

9316
9310
9303
9305
9304
9311
9317
9312

Jackson Strein
Wyatt McDermott
Noah Bagang
Kahne DeBella
Nathan Davis
Blake Mraz

Max Worden
Chase Mraz
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Team - Mokena
Team Score (places): 150

9393
9392
9394
9387
9395
9399
9391
9397

Anthony Lynn
Logan Klinger
Conner Maeves
Vinnie Ciccarelli
Michael Mclnerney
Hank Tridgell
Thomas Hannigan
Evan Secor
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Team - Summit Hill
Team Score (places): 154

1 9430 Lincoln Yott
2 9422 Jack Milosovic
3 9418 Brandon Ehmen

Results available at www.thtiming.com

2022 DPVC Conference XC Meet
Final Team Results

Boys
JV Boy's
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 13:08.19
7 10 10 12:34.46 12:34.46 0:00.00
6 15 25 12:50.83 25:25.29 0:16.37
6 20 45 13:13.58 38:38.87 0:39.12
6 22 67 13:30.83 52:09.70 0:56.37
7 23 90 13:31.27 1:05:40.97 0:56.81
6 More Than 5 13:41.23 1:19:22.20 1:06.77
8 More Than 5 14:04.82 1:33:27.02 1:30.36
7 More Than 5 14:24.65 1:47:51.67 1:50.19
8 More Than 5 15:04.45 2:02:56.12 2:29.99
6 More Than 5 15:13.14 2:18:09.26 2:38.68
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 13:28.89
18 18 13:03.56 13:03.56 0:00.00
7 21 39 13:25.81 26:29.37 0:22.25
7 26 65 13:35.13 40:04.50 0:31.57
6 27 92 13:37.35 53:41.85 0:33.79
6 29 121 13:42.58 1:07:24.43 0:39.02
6 More Than 5 13:43.82 1:21:08.25 0:40.26
5 More Than 5 14:08.42 1:35:16.67 1:04.86
6 More Than 5 14:28.49 1:49:45.16 1:24.93
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 14:09.50
8 19 19 13:04.58 13:04.58 0:00.00
6 25 44 13:33.83 26:38.41 0:29.25
8 33 77 14:26.74 41:05.15 1:22.16
6 35 112 14:29.82 55:34.97 1:25.24
7 38 150 15:12.54 1:10:47.51 2:07.96
8 More Than 5 15:13.54 1:26:01.05 2:08.96
7 More Than 5 15:26.31 1:41:27.36 2:21.73
7 More Than 5 17:12.55 1:58:39.91 4:07.97
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 14:22.36
7 24 24 13:31.67 13:31.67 0:00.00
8 30 54 14:22.14 27:53.81 0:50.47
6 31 85 14:25.86 42:19.67 0:54.19
2 09/29/2022 05:52:49



2022 DPVC Conference XC Meet

Race Date
September 29, 2022 Final Team Results
Boys
JV Boy's
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Summit Hill Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places): 154 Average Time: 14:22.36
4 9420 Henry Jacobek 6 32 117 14:26.68 56:46.35 0:55.01
5 9417 Joss Adams 8 37 154 15:05.47 1:11:51.82 1:33.80
6 9426 Aidan Sanchez 8 More Than 5 15:22.31 1:27:14.13 1:50.64
7 9419 James Gonzalez 5 More Than 5 16:20.49 1:43:34.62 2:48.82
Team - Manhattan Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places): 177 Average Time: 15:20.41
1 9336 Ethan Ball 7th 28 28 13:38.17 13:38.17 0:00.00
2 9346 Brayden Shinovich 7th 34 62 14:27.32 28:05.49 0:49.15
3 9337 Jack Boudreau 6th 36 98 14:52.44 42:57.93 1:14.27
4 9338 Levi Dunn 7th 39 137 16:02.63 59:00.56 2:24.46
5 9335 Evan Allman 6th 40 177 17:41.47 1:16:42.03 4:03.30

Results available at www.thtiming.com 3 09/29/2022 05:52:49



